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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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500

250

500

250

1000

IN

IN

9726  Fran Lin Parkway

622 S  Meridian Street

1000

830  Mill Lake Road

Hoosiers for Rokita, Inc.

46845-6400
Transaction ID : A-CF4594

46321-3925

INIndianapolis

Fort Wayne

Munster

Indiana Construction Association

Pin Oak Group, LLC

Transaction ID : A-CF4590
46225-1210

Transaction ID : A-CF4606

Munster Stor-All

14

22

14

1750.00

2014

11

2014

2014

Image# 14960283376

03

03

03

49

Michael E. Kotso

2013

2013

Byron S. Lamm

2013

Charles V. Kahl

Association Manager

Owner

Managing Partner


